:

Расписание спортивных секций по МОУ «СОШ с.Новорепное» 
на 2012 – 2013 учебный год.

	Дни недели
	Наименование секции


	Класс
	Время проведения
	Ответствен

ный

	Понедельник 


	Волейбол (д)

Волейбол (ю)


	7-11

8-11
	16:00-17:30

   18:30-20:00
	Михайлов Г.П.

	Среда


	Волейбол (д)

Волейбол (ю)


	7-11

8-11
	16:00-17:30

18:30-20:00
	Михайлов Г.П.

	Пятница


	Волейбол (д)

Волейбол (ю)


	7-11

8-11
	   16:00-17:30

   18:30-20:00
	Михайлов Г.П.


